Fall 2025 Tentative Dates

July 1°': Registration Ends
Football

Tuesday, July 1%': Coaches Meeting 7:00pm MCRD Gym

Monday, July 7*": CGYSA Commitment / Blackout dates, Acclimation Starts (Helmets Only)

Tuesday, July 8": Try ons/Book Pictures

6pm - 8U Tackle
6:30pm - 10U Tackle

7pm - 11U Tackle

Thursday, July 10": Try ons/Book Pictures
6pm - 6U Tackle
6:30pm - 7U Tackle
7pm - 9U Tackle

Saturday, July 12'": CGYSA Coaches/Officials Meeting

Monday, July 14™: First Week in Pads

Saturday, August 2"*: Weigh-in

Saturday, August 9*: Jamboree

Monday, August 18™: Pictures, Schedule TBA

Saturday, August 23: Week 1 Games

October 6" — 11'": OFF Week No Games Saturday October 11™.

November 8" — 22"%: Playoffs/ Championships

Other Dates not listed:

-Rec Night @ High school

-Homecoming Parade



